
COMM NE COR, RUN W 405 FT FOR PO
W 308 FT, N 228.50 FT, E 240 FT,
68 FT TO POB.

HOUK DEIDRE A
1377 SW BEDENBAUGH LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

31-4S-17-08919-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

31417.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

06/30/2017 BC 1.90 25,650 0 0 25,650

STANDARD
3

21,732
7,600
25,650
54,982
1,206
53,776

0
53,776
54,982

0

54,982

1355/0665 3/12/2018 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TOMMY D HOUK JR AKA T

DEIDRE A HOUK AKA D

1140/0263 1/03/2008 WD Q I 45,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HORNYAK

TOMMY & DEIDRE HOUK
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SALE:2:1: $.70 STAMPS

SALE:1:1: SALE NEEDS TO BE CHECKED

XFOB:1:1: TOWNCRAFT MH

27475 M H 325 11/07/2008

027203 TR/TRAILER 189 07/24/2008

16576 M H 125 02/07/2000

HX Base Yr

1426 SW BEDENBAUGH LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 840 107.8000 64.68 54,331 1990 1990 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 840

BAS 840 100 840 21,732

840 840 21,732

BAS= W60 S14 E60 N14$.

BAS

60

14

60

14

1 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

2 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,600

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.90 AC 1.00 1.00 0.90 15,000.00 13,500.00 25,650


